
 

All Home Games will be held at locations listed above  
 

Youth Complex (Dorothy Ave& Convery Blvd, Perth Amboy NJ 08861) 

  

Waters Stadium (@ Perth Amboy HS) 

 

 

 
 

                                                                                                                                                                    
    Updated 9/24/2020 

 

 

Day  Date Opponent  Location JV Varsity 

Tuesday  09/29/2020 Spotswood  Away 4:30PM (Spotswood HS) 4:30PM (Spotswood HS) 

Thursday 10/01/2020 New Brunswick  Away  4:30PM (New Brun HS) 6:00PM (Memorial Stadium) 

Thursday 10/08/2020 South Brunswick  Away  4:30PM (South Brun HS) 4:30PM (South Brun HS) 

Tuesday 10/13/2020 Old Bridge  Away 4:30PM (Geick Park) 4:30PM (Geick Park) 

Thursday 10/15/2020 East Brunswick  Home  4:30PM (youth complex) 4:30PM (youth complex) 

Tuesday 10/20/2020 John P. Stevens  Home  4:30PM (youth complex) 4:30PM (youth complex) 

Thursday  10/22/2020 Monroe  Away  4:30PM (Monroe HS) 6:00PM (Monroe HS) 

Tuesday 10/27/2020 New Brunswick Home 4:30PM (youth complex) 6:00PM (Waters Stadium) 

Tuesday 11/03/2020 South Brunswick Home 4:30PM (youth complex) 4:30PM (youth complex) 

Thursday  11/05/2020 Old Bridge  Home  4:30PM (youth complex)  4:30PM (youth complex) 

Tuesday  11/10/2020 East Brunswick  Away 4:30PM (EBHS) 4:30PM (EBHS) 

PERTH AMBOY HIGH SCHOOL 
Home of the Panthers 

 

Boys Soccer 2020 


